



## JSS Almonds, LLC

5600 Norris Rd., Bakersfield, CA 93308, US

SCS Global Services certifies that the above company has been audited and is in compliance with the:

## SCS Gluten Free Certification Standard, version 1-0 March 2021

Certificate number	SCS-GF-000019.1
Date first certified	23-05-2022
Issue date	23-05-2022
Anniversary date	23-05-2023

## **Certified Products**

Product	Brand
In-shell Raw Almonds	JSS Almonds
Kernel Raw Almonds	JSS Almonds

Authorized Signature

Camplelle

Carey Allen, Vice President

SCS Global Services 2000 Powell Street, Ste. 600, Emeryville, CA 94608 USA | www.scsglobalservices.com This certificate remains property of SCS Global Services and can be withdrawn in case of suspensions. The certified company is obliged to inform SCS Global Services immediately of any changes in the above data.